Nordheim
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
Adelhelm, Michaela 76  AKind of Magic 22 3:1,4:1,5:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,11:1,12:1
RFV Bénnigheim u.U. e.V. il
GER 74  Galileo 147
77  Lilly 745
78  Looping Lui 13
79 Nando 582
Akglin, Sara 28 Monet 38 16:1,17:1
RC Sonnenhof Murr
GER
Autmaring, Louis Friedrich 110 Indica B 11:1,12:1
RFV Ohringen
GER
Bachteler, Lara 15  Orlania- D 9:1,13:1
Pferdesportteam Talhof Korntal e.V.
GER
Bader, Christiane 140 Tirion Touch of Class
RV Ilsfeld
GER
Bader, Leni 21:1
RV Ilsfeld
GER
Ballenberger, Ernst 68 Mister Clinton 5:1,7:1,8:1
RFV Ohringen
GER
Bauer, Ann-Murielle 16  Christiano 22 16:1,17:1,18:1
RV IIsfeld hi
GER 235 Apanatschi 107
Bauer, Ann-Sophie 19:1,20:1
RFV Ohringen
GER
Bauer, Luna 26  Ciowa Blue ZgL 5:1,7:1,17:1
RV Nordheim
GER
Bauer, Melissa 132 Day Dreamer 11 15:1,16: 1
Reit-u.Jagdclub Ried a
GER 133 Foud'amour 3
134 Spencer HH
Bauer, Regina 34  Galil 15:1,16:1
RFZV NuBdorf
GER
Bauer, Verena 21  Sadias Jane
KFG Hohenlohe-Franken
GER
Bauer, Volker 207 Fire Fox 15 5:2
RFV Rot am See
208 Garfunkel 5
GER
Bechtel, Lenja 214 Fuerstentanz 21:1
RFV Bonnigheim u.U. eV.
GER

112



Teilnehmern

Beck, Fabienne
Reit-Club Reihen e.V.
GER

Bihlmaier, Josefine
RV Locherholz e.V.
GER

Birkhold-Zimpel, Isabell
RV Bad Rappenau e.V.
GER

Bolander, Alicia
RV Nordheim
GER

Braun, Sabine
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Buck, Jeannette
RSC Nordheim
GER

Bdgner, Jasmin
RSC Nordheim
GER

Biirk, Cara
RC Freiberg
GER

Conte, Lea
RV Nordheim
GER

Domesle, Clarissa
RV Gellmersbach
GER

Duhme, Svenja
Pferdesportteam Talhof Korntal e.V.
GER

Egger, Amelie
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Elser, Ramona Lena
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Engelhard, Thomas
PF Saurach
GER

Fiala-Kroner, Mareike
RC Freiberg
GER

Fischer, Henry
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Fischer, Kim
RV IIsfeld
GER

Fischer, Rainer
RFV Limbach e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

59

232

108
109

112

43

51

66

217

227

56

81

165

82
83
84

32

118
119

118

63
64

FinjaM

Caleano

Luis Dancer

Arizona 163

Gambys Juliet

Symphatico 7

Finest Performance

Halima 18

Soirée H

Montreal van de Kleinheide

Cheyenne 1131

Cordu La Grin

Lisa 1330

Floh Chapeau

Caramba E
Chin's Tonic N

Chunetto E

Fall in Love 4

Baltimore 66

Chouchou 5

Baltimore 66

Cadanita van der Beeke

Towa 37

Startplatzreservierungen

19:1
13:1,14:1
3:1,5:1
17:1,18:2
19:1, 20: 1
16:1

17:1
17:1,18:1
4:1,5:1,7:1
13:1

12:1

18:1
4:1,5:1

2:1,3:2,4:2,6:2

15:1,16:1
5:1,8:1
13:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1

2/12



Teilnehmern

Fleisch, Tanja
RFV Brettachtal
GER

Franz, Alisa
RV Nordheim
GER

Freidinger, Nadine
RFV Wieslensdorf
GER

Friedrichs, Anne
RFV Ohringen
GER

Gerathewohl, Julia-Madeleine

RFV Gundelsheim
GER

Gimber, Jana
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Glose, Norbert
RA TSV Weinsberg 1866
GER

Gotterbarm, Ute
RV Nordheim
GER

Graeter, Laura
RFV Ohringen
GER

Grotz, Luca-Amelie

RV Lauffen am Neckar e.V.

GER

Grundstein, Anika
RFV Brettachtal
GER

Haas, Fabienne
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Haas, Jasmin
RV Nordheim
GER

Haas, Michelle
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Hackl-Kneer, Sandra
RFV Herrieden 1980 e.V.
GER

Hafendorfer, Mara

RFV Bénnigheim u.U. e.V.

GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

39

220

52

170

29
30

61

193
169

80

67

118

198
199
200

98

100

101

102

75

98
99

10
11

184

Higgens |

Villefort

Nuzzle

Grecor

Diamond Girl 28

Skyline of Sydney N

Zinderella 4

Der Grol3e

Talou-Cento

Merlin 1688

Cheers Miss Sophie

Baltimore 66

Diamante de Pilot
Le Tiamo PB

Halle Berry DP

Cabby 3
Corradino 6
Donovan 141

Fred Ferrari

Foster GE

Cabby 3

Nacho Cheese
Acellina SH
Carpe Diem S'Emilio

Maud 6

Gentleman III

Startplatzreservierungen

16:1,17:1

13:1,14:1

16:1

7:1,8:1,9:1

15:2,16:1

19:1

1:1,2:1,10:1,12:1

15:1

4:1,5:1

9:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,10:1,12: 1

9:1

16:1,17:1

5:1,7:1,8:1,10:1,12: 1

3:1,4:1,5:1

16:1

3/12



Teilnehmern

Hartmann, Frank
RV Winnenden u.U.e.V.
GER

Hartmeyer, Philipp

Pferdesportteam Talhof Korntal e.V.

GER

Heddenhausen, Pia

RSC Nordheim
GER

Heimann, Maylin
RV Nordheim
GER

Heinzmann, Lisa
RV IIsfeld
GER

Hepp, Jessica
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Herbold, Franziska
RFV Ohringen
GER

Herrmann, Georgina

RFV Minchingen
GER

Herrmann, Jessica

Pferdesportteam Trogelsbach Altensteig

eV.
GER

Hetterle, Monica
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

HeR, Annabell
RFV Brettachtal
GER

Hiller, Natalie
RV IIsfeld
GER

Hoffmann, Annika

RFV Bonnigheim u.U. e.V.

GER

Hofmann, Finja
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Hohn, Emma
RV Heilbronn
GER

Hagele, Carolin
RV Bad Rappenau e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

180

54
55
56
57
15

49

17

139

120

103
104
105
106

225

22
23
24

14

96

65

214

161
162

97

Ohio 43

Be Like Bamako
Cassito 7

Cordu La Grun
Crick it

Orlania- D

Star Power 3

Vaderhoeve's Dazsa

Calida Corazén

First Class 102

Finett 48
Kesua Negra
Scooby Doo 36

Sir Frederic 7

Matchless

Cate La Belle
Midnightlove
Tahiti 14

Raya 105

Barcelo AMC

Cornetia

Fuerstentanz

Hailey Fox
Ikuto

Klara 91

Vico der Riese

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,12:1
1:1,2:1
19:1

19:1
3:1,4:1,5:1
16:1
15:2,16:2
7:1

17:1

13:1
19:1,20:1
10:1,12:1
21:1
1:1,3:1,6:1
13:1,14:1
17:1,18:1
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Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

HauBler, Lars 210 Conny 425 5:2,6:2
PSV Welzheim - Hohe Tanne
211 Corradina 13
GER
Honig, Viktoria 62  Destiny Hope 5 9:1
RV Lauffen am Neckar e.V.
GER
Ilg, Andreas 7 Cascalio 2:1,6:1
RFV Rindelbach u.U.
8 Momo 528
GER
Isaak, Mia Sophie 47  Cinderella 717 9:1,13:1
RFV Ohringen
GER
Katzinger, Mattis 38 SMA Shakira 19:1
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER
Katzinger, Mira 36 Ivory & Gold 17:1
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER
Kegel, Anna 151 Marrén Bandolero 9:1
RV Ilsfeld
GER
KlauRB, Raphaela 179 Amicelli K 5:1,7:1,8:1
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER
Klein, Annika 238 Olaf 19:1,20:1
Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft
GER
Klein, Jana 239 Fido 20: 1
Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft
GER
Kling, Mira 215  Filius 260 18:1,19:1
RV Ilsfeld
GER
Knepple, Anja 228 Delara CK 7:1,11:1
RV Schwaigern e.V. 229 Finiad
- injada
Knieriem, Franziska 218 Chiara TH 17:1,18:1
RFV 1952 Schwetzingen e.V.
GER
Knorr, Bernd 155 Dalyda 1:1,2:2,3:2,6:1,11:2,12: 2
RC Forchheim e.V.
GER 156 Grantstown Stolen Wishes
157 Haysome
158 Hayvaras
159  Milly Vanilly
160 Powerful Austin
Kollmar, Pascale Pia 204 Ciardo PB 1:1,2:1,3:1,6:1,10: 1
RC Forchheim e.V. 205 E
. ver so easy
206 Eyeonme
Konrad, Lisa 107 Cherry Lady K 11:1,12:1
V.z.FérderJugendLl.i.PS Reinhardsachsen
GER

5/12



Teilnehmern

Koppenstein, Vivienne
RV Oberderdingen
GER

Koppenstein-Vincon, Gabriele
RV Oberderdingen
GER

Krauth, Finja
RC Sonnenhof Murr
GER

Krautter, Julius
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Kroll, Hanna
RFV Bénnigheim u.U. e.V.
GER

Kroll, Sabrina
RFV Bénnigheim u.U. e.V.
GER

Kronauer, Marie Brigitte
Pferdesportteam Talhof Korntal e.V.
GER

Kruck, Lena Emily
RFV Ohringen
GER

Kramer, Dominik
RC Schwieberdingen Banmahder eV
GER

Kuhnig, Anna
RV Krebsbachtal e.Vv.
GER

Kummer, Elina
RV IIsfeld
GER

Kummer, Liara
RV IIsfeld
GER

Kummer, Tobias
RV IIsfeld
GER

Koberle, Jan
RFV Ohringen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

190

181
182

27

203

221

76
74
77
78
79

55
116

209

201

20

123

124

122

172
173
174
47

175
171
176
177
178

Gerlos 6

Adonis K
Arielle 430

Halloween 67

Marilyn Delle Crete

Mandy

A Kind of Magic 22
Galileo 147

Lilly 745

Looping Lui 13
Nando 582

Cassito 7

Optimus Prime 2

Cappuccino K 3

Samy Deluxe 17

Cachalot

Twinkle

Twinkle

Coconut Kiss K

Caillou 65
Camalita 3
Castec
Cinderella 717
Culano 6
Levada Z

Tara 363
Vancouver 81

Zalentina

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1

2:1,6:1,11:1,12:1

16:1,17:1
8:1,9:1
21:1
7:1,8:1,9:1
7:2
8:1,9:1
31,41
14:1,19:1
21:1
21:1
11:1,12:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,5:1,6:2,8:1,10:2,11: 2,12: 2
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Teilnehmern

Kolz, Johanna
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Kélz, Luisa
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Kolz, Verena
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Landesvater, Marie
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Lehmann, Lea
RV Nordheim
GER

Link, Jasmin
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Link, Julia
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Ludwig, Jana
PSV Burkhardshof
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

136
85
86
88
90
91
92
93
94

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

136
137
85
86
87
88
89
90
138
91
92
93
94

219

237

50

35

Channel 25 4:1
D' Olympia Utopia
Delinda H

Diarosa 3

Gladys 99

Prag 6

Quintino 12
Starlight Express 16
Umbrella 5

D' Olympia Utopia 3:2,4:2
Delinda H

Dellarom

Diarosa 3

Gina 1876

Gladys 99

Prag 6

Quintino 12

Starlight Express 16

Umbrella 5

Channel 25 1:2,2:2,3:2,4:1,6:2,10: 2,11:2,12: 2

Consita 4

D' Olympia Utopia
Delinda H
Dellarom

Diarosa 3

Gina 1876

Gladys 99
Lucento H

Prag 6

Quintino 12
Starlight Express 16
Umbrella 5

19:1

Mea Maxima 19:1

Mara 422 14:1,19:1

7:1

Lady Layla 4

Cacharel 26 3:1,4:1
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Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Mayer, Julia 18
RV Gellmersbach
GER

Merkle, Alice
RFV Brettachtal
GER

Merkle, Joana
RFV Brettachtal

GER
Merkle, Nayla 222
RFV Brettachtal
GER
Merkle, Stefanie 223
RFV Brettachtal
GER 224
Meyer, Carolin 12
RV Bad Rappenau e.V.
GER
Mikulla, Sanna 171
RC Sauerlach eV.
GER
Miiller, Pia 117
RFV Ohringen
GER
Miller, Sabrina 53
RFV Schefflenz e.V.
GER
Nagel, Ida 1
RV Nordheim
GER
Ortwein, Sinja 141
RV IIsfeld 142
GER
Pech, Leander 130
RV Gestut Birkhof 131
GER
Pech, Rebecca 128
RV Gestut Birkhof 5
GER 129
Peter, Kim-Lisa 40
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER 4
42
Pfisterer, Anna 185
RFV Ohringen 186
GER
187
188
Pfisterer, Dieter 198
RFV Brettachtal 20
GER 0
199

Rilana B

Datham K

Biba

Novelis A

Pasileo van Gogh

Levada Z

Lonley von Whitemoon

Calla ES

Fulvio 2

CiaraR
1Q7

FBW Quobelix

Louisville 5

Athabasca T
Kilkenny 58

Fanta 69
Galter

Leonsio

Acolona PB
Cataya PB
Hey there Delilah PB

Quimey PB

Diamante de Pilot
Halle Berry DP
Le Tiamo PB

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1,9:1

14:1

19:1

17:1

14:1

7:1

7:1,8:1

8:1,9:1

4:1,5:1,10:1

3:2,4:2

1:1,3:2,4:2

16:1,17:1,18:1,9:1,13:1

5:1
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Teilnehmern

Pfisterer, Michael
RFV Ohringen
GER

Pflugfelder, Anja
RFV Méglingen
GER

Plieninger, Amelie
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Rahmanovic, Sumea
RC Riedhohe
GER

Rapp, Levin
RFV Ohringen
GER

Rapp, Lia
RFV Ohringen
GER

Rein, Miriam
RA SV Leingarten e.V.
GER

Rekewitz, Greta
RFV Brettachtal
GER

Richlik, Jacqueline
RSC Nordheim
GER

Riedler, Julia
PSV Burkhardshof
GER

Roeder, Soé
RFV Ohringen
GER

Rupp, Diana
RA TSV Weinsberg 1866
GER

RuB3, Anna
PF GeiRRelhardt
GER

Rohrich, Lisa
RV Ilsfeld
GER

Sartorius, Kathrin

RFV Bonnigheim u.U. e.V.

GER

Schad, Veronika
RFV Gundelsheim
GER

Schimatschek, Nina
RFV Ohringen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

185
186
187
188
189

113
114

45

226

189
105

195
196

48

60

126
127

168
169

95

73

197

135

13

Acolona PB

Cataya PB

Hey there Delilah PB
Quimey PB

Van der Litte

Caszaro

Ursula 29

For Dance 7

Descarado 27

Van der Lltte

Scooby Doo 36

Diatessa PS

La-ChaccaBlue

Maja

Zauberlehrling K

Curvy 3

Dream of Princess

Toftegaardens Marchall

Call me Carlsson

Talou-Cento

Zarino 53

Cailous

Best Buddy S 4

Rhianne Prinseveld DSC

Checker Chan EW

Startplatzreservierungen

11:2,12: 2

4:1,5:1,11:1,12:1

13:1,17:1,18:1

8:1,9:1

8:1,9:1

14:1

3:1,4:1,5:1,10:1,11:1,12:1

17:1,19:1

3:1,4:1

20: 1

11:1,12:1

18:1

17:1,18:1

17:1,18:1

17:1,18:1,19:1

9:1
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Teilnehmern Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Schlindwein, Darielle Malou 19  Der kleine Hobbit 4 16:1
FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
GER

Schmid, Armin 71 Champion de IAir 2:1,3:1,5:1
RV Gellmersbach
GER

Schmid, Sonja 72 Toffi Fee 7 17:1
RV Gellmersbach
GER

Schmidt, Adrian 21:1
RFV Schefflenz e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Marco 21:1
RFV Schefflenz e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Marina 166
RFV Schefflenz e.V.
GER

Donna-Flamenca 17:1,19:1

167 Rubina 426

Schmiech, Oliver 102 Fred Eerrari 17:1,18:1
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

234 Norbert 52

Schneider, Christoph 191 Cloud number nine 6 15:1,16: 1
RFV Frankenhardt

GER 192 Cregor 2

Schulte, Annick 202 Could be Easy E 1:1,2:1,3:1
PSZ Benzenbuhl e.V.
GER

Schulz, Melanie 44  Gredl 3 17:1,18:1
RFV Ohringen
GER

Schafter, Alexandra 112 Symphatico 7 18:1,19:1
RV Schwaigern e.V. . .

212 Bubbles Magic Bubbelina

GER

Schauffele, Melanie 125 Danny DeVito 5 15:1
RG Hinterlengenberg u.U.

GER

Schitt, Sebastian 121 Comté 3:1,4:1
RFV Markgréningen-Moglingen
GER

Seelos, Claudia 231 LaCalima 19:1,20:1
RFV Kochertal
GER

Semler, Jonas 13:1,14:1
RV IIsfeld
GER

Semler, Nick 143 Cascalan 3 1:2,2:3,3:3,11:1,12:1
RV Ilsfeld

GER 144 Conradus 3

145 Dinozzo 6

146 For Hope 2

147 Labonita AB

148 Mon Cherie 123
149 Reign BH

150 Sauvignon Gold Z

10/12



Teilnehmern

Semler, Pia
RV Iisfeld
GER

Setzer, Sophia
RV Sersheim
GER

Singer, Philine
RV Freudental e.V.
GER

Skrotzki, Loreen
RFV Ohringen
GER

Steeb, Michael
PLZ Engelsberg
GER

Stengel, Marlene
RFV Ohringen
GER

Streicher, Emma
RV IIsfeld
GER

Stohr, Katharina
RFV Ohringen
GER

Thiele, Hannah
PF Obertorhofe
GER

Tschepe, Maja
RFV Méglingen
GER

Vincon, Samantha
RV Oberderdingen
GER

Vogt, Nina
RFV Ohringen
GER

Walter, Jasmin
RV Iisfeld
GER

Wasserbach, Uwe
RV Guglingen
GER

Weber, Pia
RV Bad Rappenau e.V.
GER

Weippert, Kithe
RFV Ohringen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

139
152
153
145
154

31

74

69

230

216
126
127

194

37

33

213

183

70

233

Calida Corazén
Cartano Blue Z
Devil Rock
Dinozzo 6

Skyline 97

Dobosz 5

Galileo 147

Diarado's Diamond 4

Celina 173

Clyde Z 2

Dream of Princess

Toftegaardens Marchall

Tuziana

Ontario 111

Nora Negra

Cremant 9

Orlanda K 3

Frohsinn 55

Only you S

Van Lory

Gilbert 89

River Phonix

Startplatzreservierungen

17:1,18:1

7:1,8:1,9:1

2:1,3:1,6:1

17:1

20: 1

4:1,5:1,7:1,8:1

9:1

15:1

7:1,10:1

8:1,9:1

10:1,12:1

16: 1

3:1,5:1

20:1,19:1

11/12



Teilnehmern

Weippert, Sabine
RFV Ohringen
GER

Weippert, Steffen
RFV Ohringen
GER

WeiBhaar, Madeleine
RV Nordheim
GER

Wolf, Sinaida

RSV Pfalzmuhle HaRRloch e.V.

GER

Xander, Emily
RV Nordheim
GER

Ziegele, Leonie
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Ziegler, Ronja
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Zimmer, Lea
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Zullino, Louisa
RV Schwaigern e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

163

164

104

105

163

164

110
104

46

58

115

236

25

Andy Theke
Dycott Impressive
Kesua Negra
Scooby Doo 36
Andy Theke
Dycott Impressive
Indica B

Kesua Negra

Fulvio 2

Durer's Melody

Fulvio 2

Champions's Youngster

Alberto la Loi

Lily

Konder

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1

11:1,12:1

15:1

17:1,18:1

17:1

18:1

5:1,10:1

20:1

16:1,18:1
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